Position

Mayor

District Attorney
City Attorney
Sheriff (SFERS)
Public Defender
Assessor
Treasurer

Member, Board of Supervisors

Member, Board of Supervisors

Member, Board of Supervisors

Member, Board of Supervisors

Member, Board of Supervisors
Member, Board of Supervisors
Member, Board of Supervisors
Member, Board of Supervisors
Member, Board of Supervisors
Member, Board of Supervisors
Member, Board of Supervisors

Member, Board of Supervisors

Other Positions Held City

Commissioner No
Benefits

Commissioner No
Benefits

Commissioner No
Benefits

Commissioner No
Benefits

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco

Department

Mayor

District Attorney
City Attorney
Sheriff

Public Defender

Assessor

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Total Wages

$288,964
$255,329
$237,631
$234,596
$231,056
$184,502
$179,824
$113,174

$113,174

$112,974

$112,874

$112,274
$112,274
$112,274
$112,274
$112,274
$112,274
$102,796

$3,722

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$79,880
$60,456
$66,832
$63,690
$68,234
$57,706
$56,765
$41,291

$44,016

$42,850

$30,157

$31,276
$42,850
$43,374
$31,357
$43,050
$42,850
$39,838

$675



