Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mayor		San Francisco	Mayor	\$288,964	\$79,880
District Attorney		San Francisco	District Attorney	\$255,329	\$60,456
City Attorney		San Francisco	City Attorney	\$237,631	\$66,832
Sheriff (SFERS)		San Francisco	Sheriff	\$234,596	\$63,690
Public Defender		San Francisco	Public Defender	\$231,056	\$68,234
Assessor		San Francisco	Assessor	\$184,502	\$57,706
Treasurer		San Francisco	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$179,824	\$56,765
Member, Board of Supervisors	Commissioner No Benefits	San Francisco	Board Of Supervisors	\$113,174	\$41,291
Member, Board of Supervisors	Commissioner No Benefits	San Francisco	Board Of Supervisors	\$113,174	\$44,016
Member, Board of Supervisors	Commissioner No Benefits	San Francisco	Board Of Supervisors	\$112,974	\$42,850
Member, Board of Supervisors	Commissioner No Benefits	San Francisco	Board Of Supervisors	\$112,874	\$30,157
Member, Board of Supervisors		San Francisco	Board Of Supervisors	\$112,274	\$31,276
Member, Board of Supervisors		San Francisco	Board Of Supervisors	\$112,274	\$42,850
Member, Board of Supervisors		San Francisco	Board Of Supervisors	\$112,274	\$43,374
Member, Board of Supervisors		San Francisco	Board Of Supervisors	\$112,274	\$31,357
Member, Board of Supervisors		San Francisco	Board Of Supervisors	\$112,274	\$43,050
Member, Board of Supervisors		San Francisco	Board Of Supervisors	\$112,274	\$42,850
Member, Board of Supervisors		San Francisco	Board Of Supervisors	\$102,796	\$39,838
Member, Board of Supervisors		San Francisco	Board Of Supervisors	\$3,722	\$675